
SHIP DATE: 07JAN26

TO

(ES)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 9.26 LB

DIMS: 14x10x10 IN

REF: PSJJH6010701139YQ
INV: PSJJH6010701139YQ
PO: PSJJH6010701139YQ DEPT: PSJJH6010701139YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:QCMA 3509294328
MOMO KAI
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
GEO SPEED SRL VIA 1 MAGGIO 4-6

NERVIANO, MI 20014
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

IVAN BERNADO
IVAN BERNADO
AYUNTAMIENTO DE RIBERA DE URGELLET
CARRETERA LLEIDA 27
EL PLA DE SANT TIRS LL 25796
3460802413

9S XJBN 
58

HJ
3/

3A
83

/5
9F

2
8876 9525 3834

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     25796

 LL-ES BCN

J2
54

02
50

92
40

2u
v


